



20624

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		883711A11	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Non Trim)	
-		883711A12	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Outboard)	
-		883711A13	REMOTE CONTROL, With Trim H	1	(Mercruiser)	
-		883711A14	REMOTE CONTROL, Console (Du	1	(Mercruiser) Order Trim Harness S	
1		877710T 1	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1	(Port) (Non Trim)	
1		877710T 2	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1	(Outboard)	
1		877710T 3	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1	(Mercruiser)	
2	87	858679T 2	SWITCH/HARNESS ASSEMBL	1	(Mercruiser)	
3	87	859032T 3	SWITCH /HARNESS ASSEMB	1	(Outboard)	
4		877720	PLUG	1	(Non Trim)	
5		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Grip, f	1		
6		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Grip, f	1		
7	10	858687	SCREW	5		
8		877711	COVER, Handle Hub	1		
9	10	858686	SCREW	1		
10		877717	BUTTON, Throttle Only	1		
11	10	822213 1	BOLT, Locking, Special	1		
12	23	859016	BUSHING, Handle	1		
13		877704T 1	COVER ASSEMBLY	1		
14	37	877721 1	DECAL, (F-N-R), Top Cover	1		
15	11	877715	NUT, (#8-32), Speed	2		
16	10	881107	SCREW, (#8-32 x .500)	2		
17		877705T 1	BASE ASSEMBLY	1		
18	27	877719	GASKET	1		
19	11	42290	WELL NUT, (#10-32)	4		
20	10	89044	SCREW, (#10-32 x 2.25)	2		
21		877714	BRACKET	2		
22	10	66687	SCREW, (#10-32 x 1.50)	4		
23	11	826709106	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
24		822434	ANCHOR, Cable Tie	1		
25	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1		
26	84	824783A 1	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Extensio	1	(Outboard)	
27	84	881125A 1	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Trim - 24	1	(Mercruiser)	
28		889220A01	SPACER KIT, Single	1		
29	10	89043	SCREW, (#10-32 x 4.00)	4		
30	11	29488	NUT, (#10-32)	4		
31	12	56681	WASHER, (.203 x .500 x .032)	4		
-		883719A	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Throttle/Shift,	AR	(See Accessories Guide for Correc	
-		883720A	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Throttle/Shift,	AR	(See Accessories Guide for Correc	
-	91	892539A01	INDICATOR, Shift Load Tool	1	(Use with MCC 4500 (Gen II) Pane	